
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= HIGH
RIDGE VILLAGES HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200811050004
29200

11/05/2008
01:58:22

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGES
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN GOODSELL,
JAMES M

29 132 Lot#:110
Book:29
Pg:132
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGES
PHASE 5

200811050004
29220

11/05/2008
01:58:24

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGES
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MOSES,
DAVID

29 132 Lot#:216
Book:29
Pg:132
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGES
PHASE 5

200811050004
29190

11/05/2008
01:58:21

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGES
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN NDINIKA,
DOMINICK

27 140 Lot#:142
Book:27
Pg:140
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGES
PHASE 1

200811050004
29210

11/05/2008
01:58:23

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGES
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ZOW,
ANDREW

29 132 Lot#:112
Book:29
Pg:132
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGES
PHASE 5

200811050004
29230

11/05/2008
01:58:25

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGES
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN VICTOR,
CRAIG

29 132 Lot#:213
Book:29
Pg:132
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGES
PHASE 5

200811050004
29240

11/05/2008
01:58:26

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGES
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ADAMS,
CHARLES H III

28 131 Lot#:40
Book:28
Pg:131
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGES
PHASE 5

200811050004
29250

11/05/2008
01:58:27

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGES
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN KEITH, DESI L 31 39 Lot#:142
Book:31 Pg:39
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGES
PHASE 7


