Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC:

RIDGE VILLAGES HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200811050004 29200	11/05/2008 01:58:22	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	GOODSELL, JAMES M			29	132		Lot#:110 Book:29 Pg:132 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES PHASE 5
200811050004 29220	11/05/2008 01:58:24	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MOSES, DAVID			29	132		Lot#:216 Book:29 Pg:132 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES PHASE 5
200811050004 29190	11/05/2008 01:58:21	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	NDINIKA, DOMINICK			27	140		Lot#:142 Book:27 Pg:140 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES PHASE 1
200811050004 29210	11/05/2008 01:58:23	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	ZOW, ANDREW			29	132		Lot#:112 Book:29 Pg:132 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES PHASE 5
200811050004 29230	11/05/2008 01:58:25	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	VICTOR, CRAIG			29	132		Lot#:213 Book:29 Pg:132 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES PHASE 5
200811050004 29240	11/05/2008 01:58:26	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	ADAMS, CHARLES H III			28	131		Lot#:40 Book:28 Pg:131 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES PHASE 5
200811050004 29250	11/05/2008 01:58:27	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	KEITH, DESI L			31	39		Lot#:142 Book:31 Pg:39 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGES PHASE 7